

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020 CONTRACT ID : 070106
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M. DISTRICT : 51
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : CONTRACT TIME : 180 CALENDAR DAYS
 CONSTRUCT NEW TOURIST INFORMATION CENTERRAND LANDSCAPE.
 I-40: TEN MILES EAST OF THE TEXAS/OKLAHOMA STATE LINE,
 EASTBOUND.
 PROJECT LENGTH = 1.01 MILES
 FLEXIBLE ESALS = 15.2 MILLION
 ASPHALT GRADE = PG 64-22 OK

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

PROJECT(S) : STPY-105E(138)EH

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	-EST-	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$ 6,440,490.93	104.8223%	100.0000%
1	420945831	-- DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 6,144,201.17	100.0000%	95.3996%
2	581401463	-- APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	\$ 6,345,466.21	103.2757%	98.5246%
3	470351868	-- DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.	\$ 6,672,979.05	108.6061%	103.6098%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) 420945831 DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	(2) 581401463 APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001	ROADWAY								
0001 201	0102 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000	LSUM	10000.00000	10000.00	80000.00000	80000.00	27500.00000	27500.00
0002 202(A)	0183 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	71851.000	CY	9.00000	646659.00	4.50000	323329.50	4.00000	287404.00
0003 202(C)	1302 UNCLASSIFIED BORROW	1599.000	CY	10.00000	15990.00	4.50000	7195.50	10.00000	15990.00
0004 205	4229 TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	1.000	LSUM	40000.00000	40000.00	100000.00000	100000.00	70000.00000	70000.00
0005 220	2800 (SP)SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	1.000	LSUM	2500.00000	2500.00	12000.00000	12000.00	11097.61000	11097.61
0006 222	2801 TEMPORARY BALE BARRIER	576.000	LF	3.50000	2016.00	5.33000	3070.08	5.53000	3185.28
0007 223	2801 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	9261.000	LF	3.00000	27783.00	1.54000	14261.94	1.60000	14817.60
0008 230(A)	2806 SOLID SLAB SODDING	63195.000	SY	2.50000	157987.50	1.95000	123230.25	1.55000	97952.25
0009 241	2832 MOWING	100.000	AC	80.00000	8000.00	80.00000	8000.00	75.00000	7500.00

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 03/05/07

PAGE : 020 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 420945831 DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) 581401463 APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010 326(A) 4200 (SP)FLY ASH	1747.000 TON	75.00000	131025.00	60.00000	104820.00	52.00000	90844.00
0011 326(E) 4240 (SP)CEMENTITIOUS STABILIZED SUBGRADE	41213.000 SY	2.75000	113335.75	2.30000	94789.90	2.43000	100147.59
0012 403(A) 0217 TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE TYPE A	185.000 TON	35.00000	6475.00	36.00000	6660.00	38.44000	7111.40
0013 408 5774 PRIME COAT	6185.000 GAL	2.00000	12370.00	3.50000	21647.50	3.87000	23935.95
0014 411(S3) 5945 (SP)ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S3(PG 64-22 OK)	6607.000 TON	68.00000	449276.00	66.50000	439365.50	58.04000	383470.28
0015 414(A) 0210 (SP)P.C.CONCRETE PAVEMENT(PLACEMENT)	17366.000 SY	16.00000	277856.00	15.00000	260490.00	14.00000	243124.00
0016 414(A1) 5725 (SP)DOWEL JOINTED P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT(PLACEMENT)	17308.000 SY	17.00000	294236.00	17.00000	294236.00	16.00000	276928.00
0017 414(P) 6000 (SP)P.C. CONCRETE FOR PAVEMENT	9377.000 CY	81.00000	759537.00	120.00000	1125240.00	128.00000	1200256.00
0018 501(A) 0313 STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED	22.000 CY	17.00000	374.00	16.00000	352.00	15.00000	330.00
0019 509(B) 0321 CLASS A CONCRETE	72.500 CY	500.00000	36250.00	585.00000	42412.50	650.00000	47125.00
0020 509(D) 1331 CLASS C CONCRETE	87.200 CY	425.00000	37060.00	319.00000	27816.80	280.00000	24416.00
0021 511(A) 0332 REINFORCING STEEL	45100.000 LB	1.50000	67650.00	0.80000	36080.00	0.44000	19844.00
0022 609(B) 1524 2'-8" COMB. CURB & GUTTER (6" MNTBLE)	4627.000 LF	18.00000	83286.00	19.00000	87913.00	20.75000	96010.25
0023 609(B) 1525 2'-8" COMB. CURB & GUTTER (6" BARRIER)	3180.000 LF	18.00000	57240.00	18.00000	57240.00	20.75000	65985.00
0024 611(E) 6000 INLET (SMD-TYPE 1)	2.000 EA	1500.00000	3000.00	1670.00000	3340.00	1800.00000	3600.00
0025 613(B) 0491 18" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	340.000 LF	43.22000	14694.80	66.00000	22440.00	75.00000	25500.00
0026 613(B) 0493 30" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	221.000 LF	84.00000	18564.00	109.00000	24089.00	100.00000	22100.00
0027 613(B) 4410 28 1/2" X 18" R.C.PIPE CLASS A-III	56.000 LF	80.00000	4480.00	91.00000	5096.00	146.52000	8205.12

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 420945831 DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) 581401463 APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0028 613(D) 0690 24" CORR. GALV. STEEL PIPE	59.000 LF	43.00000	2537.00	77.00000	4543.00	65.59000	3869.81
0029 613(D) 4528 28" X 20" CORR. GALV. STEEL PIPE ARCH	135.000 LF	48.00000	6480.00	95.00000	12825.00	56.72000	7657.20
0030 613(MM) 7501 TYPE B4 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	6.000 EA	2500.00000	15000.00	2200.00000	13200.00	1492.57000	8955.42
0031 613(MM) 7502 TYPE C4 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	2.000 EA	2500.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	6000.00	3316.81000	6633.62
0032 613(MM) 7520 TYPE A6 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	1.000 EA	2500.00000	2500.00	2800.00000	2800.00	1160.89000	1160.89
0033 613(MM) 7521 TYPE B6 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	2.000 EA	2500.00000	5000.00	2600.00000	5200.00	2487.61000	4975.22
0034 613(MM) 7522 TYPE C6 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	1.000 EA	2500.00000	2500.00	3200.00000	3200.00	3869.61000	3869.61
0035 613(P) 1091 6" PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN ROUND	700.000 LF	8.50000	5950.00	6.00000	4200.00	12.83000	8981.00
0036 613(Q) 1096 6" NON-PERF. PIPE UNDERDRAIN RND.	250.000 LF	7.50000	1875.00	6.00000	1500.00	12.88000	3220.00
0037 619(A) 0920 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS	1.000 LSUM	25000.00000	25000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	34937.07000	34937.07
0038 619(B) 4726 REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER	4480.000 LF	4.50000	20160.00	2.00000	8960.00	1.55000	6944.00
0039 619(B) 4727 REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	374.000 SY	4.75000	1776.50	4.50000	1683.00	19.57000	7319.18
0040 619(B) 4728 REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	75502.000 SY	4.50000	339759.00	0.50000	37751.00	5.31000	400915.62
0041 619(B) 4792 REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	1913.000 SY	5.00000	9565.00	2.00000	3826.00	4.15000	7938.95
SECTION TOTALS		\$	3,720,747.55	\$	3,480,803.47	\$	3,681,756.92
SECTION 0002 ENHANCEMENT							
0042 230(A) 2806 SOLID SLAB SODDING	28000.000 SY	2.20000	61600.00	1.95000	54600.00	1.55000	43400.00
0043 231(E) 5900 (PL) ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD	1.000 LSUM	59400.00000	59400.00	14000.00000	14000.00	16031.25000	16031.25
0044 231(G) 4500 (PL) LANDSCAPING	1.000 LSUM	129437.00000	129437.00	105000.00000	105000.00	95081.89000	95081.89

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 420945831 DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) 581401463 APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 610(A) 0604 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2850.000 SY	49.76000	141816.00	43.00000	122550.00	64.28000	183198.00
0046 616(I) 1000 (PL) IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1.000 LSUM	103389.00000	103389.00	75000.00000	75000.00	96407.43000	96407.43
0047 643 5100 (PL) SITE AMENITIES	1.000 LSUM	294745.00000	294745.00	325000.00000	325000.00	350500.00000	350500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	790,387.00	\$	696,150.00	\$	784,618.57
SECTION 0003 STRIPING							
0048 855(A) 8812 TRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTIC) (4" WIDE)	13635.000 LF	0.54000	7362.90	1.00000	13635.00	1.00000	13635.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	7,362.90	\$	13,635.00	\$	13,635.00
SECTION 0004 TRAFFIC CONTROL							
0049 880(J) 8905 CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000 LSUM	80000.00000	80000.00	35000.00000	35000.00	14000.00000	14000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	80,000.00	\$	35,000.00	\$	14,000.00
SECTION 0005 TRAFFIC SIGNING AND LIGHTING							
0050 802(B) 8340 2" PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT BORED	940.000 LF	15.99000	15030.60	13.00000	12220.00	16.58000	15585.20
0051 802(B) 8342 2" PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT TRENCHED	9360.000 LF	11.33000	106048.80	4.00000	37440.00	5.53000	51760.80
0052 803 8065 PULL BOX (SIZE I)	13.000 EA	175.00000	2275.00	200.00000	2600.00	276.40000	3593.20
0053 804(A) 2915 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	31.570 CY	425.00000	13417.25	800.00000	25256.00	731.55000	23095.03
0054 804(B) 2916 REINFORCING STEEL	2405.600 LB	3.00000	7216.80	2.00000	4811.20	1.29000	3103.22
0055 806(C) 8928 40' MTG.HT.POLE & 15' H.L.MST.ARM(G.STL.)	41.000 EA	3000.00000	123000.00	2500.00000	102500.00	2078.09000	85201.69
0056 806(C) 8929 40' MTG.HT.POLE & TWIN H.L.MST.ARM(G.STL.)	3.000 EA	4000.00000	12000.00	2700.00000	8100.00	2702.09000	8106.27

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 03/05/07

PAGE : 020 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 420945831 DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) 581401463 APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0057 807 8092 BREAKAWAY BASE (DES. B)	44.000 EA	322.42000	14186.48	450.00000	19800.00	507.03000	22309.32
0058 809 8090 (PL) ENHANCEMENT LIGHTING (COMPLETE)	22.000 EA	3850.00000	84700.00	2500.00000	55000.00	2761.69000	60757.18
0059 809(A) 8090 (PL) ROADWAY LUMINAIRE	47.000 EA	705.40000	33153.80	300.00000	14100.00	347.88000	16350.36
0060 810(A) 3118 SERVICE POLE	1.000 EA	2500.00000	2500.00	9000.00000	9000.00	2320.38000	2320.38
0061 811 8038 1/C NO.4 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR	18570.000 LF	2.00000	37140.00	2.00000	37140.00	2.23000	41411.10
0062 811 8044 1/C NO.10 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR	4745.000 LF	0.50000	2372.50	0.55000	2609.75	0.60000	2847.00
0063 811 8046 1/C NO.12 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR	5875.000 LF	0.31000	1821.25	0.55000	3231.25	0.52000	3055.00
0064 850(A) 8110 SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	63.000 SF	20.00000	1260.00	18.00000	1134.00	18.80000	1184.40
0065 850(B) 8112 EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	358.000 SF	25.00000	8950.00	23.00000	8234.00	24.32000	8706.56
0066 851(A) 3206 4"@13 GALV.STEEL WIDE FLANGE BEAM POST	42.500 LF	20.00000	850.00	13.00000	552.50	13.27000	563.98
0067 851(A) 3207 6"@15 GALV.STEEL WIDE FLANGE BEAM POST	89.500 LF	25.00000	2237.50	16.00000	1432.00	16.58000	1483.91
0068 851(A) 3208 6"@20 GALV.STEEL WIDE FLANGE BEAM POST	50.500 LF	35.00000	1767.50	19.00000	959.50	19.90000	1004.95
0069 851(B) 3216 2"@3.65 GALV.STEEL PIPE POST	108.500 LF	8.00000	868.00	11.00000	1193.50	11.06000	1200.01
0070 851(B) 3218 3"@7.58 GALV.STEEL PIPE POST	13.000 LF	16.00000	208.00	23.00000	299.00	24.32000	316.16
SECTION TOTALS		\$	471,003.48	\$	347,612.70	\$	353,955.72
SECTION 0006 STAKING							
0071 642 0098 STAKING	1.000 LSUM	75000.00000	75000.00	85000.00000	85000.00	87000.00000	87000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	75,000.00	\$	85,000.00	\$	87,000.00

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 03/05/07

PAGE : 020 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) 420945831 DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) 581401463 APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0007 CONSTRUCTION							
0072 640 1426 FIELD OFFICE	1.000 EA	7500.00000	7500.00	10000.00000	10000.00	15500.00000	15500.00
0073 641 1552 MOBILIZATION	1.000 LSUM	199500.00000	199500.00	195000.00000	195000.00	200000.00000	200000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	207,000.00	\$	205,000.00	\$	215,500.00
SECTION 0008 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS							
0074 643 6000 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS	1.000 LSUM	602183.00000	602183.00	586000.00000	586000.00	375000.00000	375000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	602,183.00	\$	586,000.00	\$	375,000.00
SECTION 0009 WASTEWATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS							
0075 615 6000 WASTE WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS	1.000 LSUM	486807.00000	486807.00	695000.00000	695000.00	820000.00000	820000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	486,807.00	\$	695,000.00	\$	820,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	6,440,490.93	\$	6,144,201.17	\$	6,345,466.21

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 03/05/07

PAGE : 020 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 470351868		()		()		
		DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001 201	0102 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.000	LSUM	85000.00000	85000.00			
0002 202(A)	0183 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	71851.000	CY	3.85000	276626.35			
0003 202(C)	1302 UNCLASSIFIED BORROW	1599.000	CY	12.00000	19188.00			
0004 205	4229 TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	1.000	LSUM	95000.00000	95000.00			
0005 220	2800 (SP)SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	1.000	LSUM	15000.00000	15000.00			
0006 222	2801 TEMPORARY BALE BARRIER	576.000	LF	5.25000	3024.00			
0007 223	2801 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	9261.000	LF	1.50000	13891.50			
0008 230(A)	2806 SOLID SLAB SODDING	63195.000	SY	1.50000	94792.50			
0009 241	2832 MOWING	100.000	AC	75.00000	7500.00			
0010 326(A)	4200 (SP)FLY ASH	1747.000	TON	95.00000	165965.00			
0011 326(E)	4240 (SP)CEMENTITIOUS STABILIZED SUBGRADE	41213.000	SY	2.25000	92729.25			
0012 403(A)	0217 TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE TYPE A	185.000	TON	35.00000	6475.00			
0013 408	5774 PRIME COAT	6185.000	GAL	5.20000	32162.00			
0014 411(S3)	5945 (SP)ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE S3(PG 64-22 OK)	6607.000	TON	60.00000	396420.00			
0015 414(A)	0210 (SP)P.C.CONCRETE PAVEMENT(PLACEMENT)	17366.000	SY	10.75000	186684.50			
0016 414(A1)	5725 (SP)DOWEL JOINTED P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT(PLACEMENT)	17308.000	SY	14.85000	257023.80			
0017 414(P)	6000 (SP)P.C. CONCRETE FOR PAVEMENT	9377.000	CY	140.00000	1312780.00			

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 470351868	()	()
		DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0018 501(A) 0313	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED	22.000 CY	25.00000	550.00
0019 509(B) 0321	CLASS A CONCRETE	72.500 CY	1050.00000	76125.00
0020 509(D) 1331	CLASS C CONCRETE	87.200 CY	315.00000	27468.00
0021 511(A) 0332	REINFORCING STEEL	45100.000 LB	1.00000	45100.00
0022 609(B) 1524	2'-8" COMB. CURB & GUTTER (6" MNTBLE)	4627.000 LF	20.00000	92540.00
0023 609(B) 1525	2'-8" COMB. CURB & GUTTER (6" BARRIER)	3180.000 LF	23.50000	74730.00
0024 611(E) 6000	INLET (SMD-TYPE 1)	2.000 EA	2100.00000	4200.00
0025 613(B) 0491	18" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	340.000 LF	68.00000	23120.00
0026 613(B) 0493	30" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	221.000 LF	105.00000	23205.00
0027 613(B) 4410	28 1/2" X 18" R.C.PIPE CLASS A-III	56.000 LF	125.00000	7000.00
0028 613(D) 0690	24" CORR. GALV. STEEL PIPE	59.000 LF	42.50000	2507.50
0029 613(D) 4528	28" X 20" CORR. GALV. STEEL PIPE ARCH	135.000 LF	45.00000	6075.00
0030 613(MM) 7501	TYPE B4 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	6.000 EA	1250.00000	7500.00
0031 613(MM) 7502	TYPE C4 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	2.000 EA	2000.00000	4000.00
0032 613(MM) 7520	TYPE A6 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	1.000 EA	850.00000	850.00
0033 613(MM) 7521	TYPE B6 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	2.000 EA	1500.00000	3000.00
0034 613(MM) 7522	TYPE C6 SLOPED CONCRETE END SECTION	1.000 EA	2200.00000	2200.00
0035 613(P) 1091	6" PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN ROUND	700.000 LF	16.00000	11200.00
0036 613(Q) 1096	6" NON-PERF.PIPE UNDERDRAIN RND.	250.000 LF	16.00000	4000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 470351868		()		()		
		DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0037 619(A) 0920	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS	1.000 LSUM	145000.00000	145000.00				
0038 619(B) 4726	REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER	4480.000 LF	2.50000	11200.00				
0039 619(B) 4727	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	374.000 SY	6.50000	2431.00				
0040 619(B) 4728	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	75502.000 SY	2.50000	188755.00				
0041 619(B) 4792	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	1913.000 SY	1.75000	3347.75				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	3,826,366.15	\$		\$	
SECTION 0002 ENHANCEMENT								
0042 230(A) 2806	SOLID SLAB SODDING	28000.000 SY	1.50000	42000.00				
0043 231(E) 5900	(PL) ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD	1.000 LSUM	15500.00000	15500.00				
0044 231(G) 4500	(PL) LANDSCAPING	1.000 LSUM	90000.00000	90000.00				
0045 610(A) 0604	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2850.000 SY	60.00000	171000.00				
0046 616(I) 1000	(PL) IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1.000 LSUM	68250.00000	68250.00				
0047 643 5100	(PL) SITE AMENITIES	1.000 LSUM	390000.00000	390000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	776,750.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0003 STRIPING								
0048 855(A) 8812	TRAFFIC STRIPE (PLASTIC) (4" WIDE)	13635.000 LF	1.00000	13635.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	13,635.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0004 TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0049 880(J) 8905	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.000 LSUM	20000.00000	20000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	20,000.00	\$		\$	

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 470351868	()	()
		DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0005 TRAFFIC SIGNING AND LIGHTING				
0050	802(B) 8340 2" PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT BORED	940.000 LF	12.50000	11750.00
0051	802(B) 8342 2" PVC SCH.40 PLASTIC CONDUIT TRENCHED	9360.000 LF	3.25000	30420.00
0052	803 8065 PULL BOX(SIZE I)	13.000 EA	210.00000	2730.00
0053	804(A) 2915 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	31.570 CY	810.00000	25571.70
0054	804(B) 2916 REINFORCING STEEL	2405.600 LB	2.00000	4811.20
0055	806(C) 8928 40' MTG.HT.POLE & 15' H.L.MST.ARM(G.STL)	41.000 EA	2400.00000	98400.00
0056	806(C) 8929 40' MTG.HT.POLE & TWIN H.L.MST.ARM(G.STL.)	3.000 EA	2625.00000	7875.00
0057	807 8092 BREAKAWAY BASE (DES. B)	44.000 EA	420.00000	18480.00
0058	809 8090 (PL) ENHANCEMENT LIGHTING (COMPLETE)	22.000 EA	2500.00000	55000.00
0059	809(A) 8090 (PL)ROADWAY LUMINAIRE	47.000 EA	315.00000	14805.00
0060	810(A) 3118 SERVICE POLE	1.000 EA	4200.00000	4200.00
0061	811 8038 1/C NO.4 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR	18570.000 LF	1.20000	22284.00
0062	811 8044 1/C NO.10 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR	4745.000 LF	0.45000	2135.25
0063	811 8046 1/C NO.12 ELECTRICAL CONDUCTOR	5875.000 LF	0.45000	2643.75
0064	850(A) 8110 SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS	63.000 SF	15.75000	992.25
0065	850(B) 8112 EXTRUDED ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	358.000 SF	19.00000	6802.00
0066	851(A) 3206 4"@13 GALV.STEEL WIDE FLANGE BEAM POST	42.500 LF	21.00000	892.50
0067	851(A) 3207 6"@15 GALV.STEEL WIDE FLANGE BEAM POST	89.500 LF	26.00000	2327.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 020
 LETTING DATE : 03/01/07 10:30 A.M.

CONTRACT ID : 070106
 DISTRICT : 51

COUNTIES : BECKHAM

SET-ASIDE :

		(3) 470351868		()		()		
		DOBSON BROS. CONST. CO.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0068 851(A) 3208	6"@20 GALV.STEEL WIDE FLANGE BEAM POST	50.500 LF	28.00000	1414.00				
0069 851(B) 3216	2"@3.65 GALV.STEEL PIPE POST	108.500 LF	12.50000	1356.25				
0070 851(B) 3218	3"@7.58 GALV.STEEL PIPE POST	13.000 LF	26.00000	338.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	315,227.90	\$		\$	
SECTION 0006 STAKING								
0071 642 0098	STAKING	1.000 LSUM	95000.00000	95000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	95,000.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0007 CONSTRUCTION								
0072 640 1426	FIELD OFFICE	1.000 EA	10500.00000	10500.00				
0073 641 1552	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LSUM	395000.00000	395000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	405,500.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0008 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS								
0074 643 6000	WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS	1.000 LSUM	378500.00000	378500.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	378,500.00	\$		\$	
SECTION 0009 WASTEWATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS								
0075 615 6000	WASTE WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS	1.000 LSUM	842000.00000	842000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	842,000.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	6,672,979.05	\$	0.00	\$	